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7 123136679712190 AVINASH MENARIYA 

14 

15 

10 123207638712125 DHULCHAND MEENA 

16 

B-SC. Cero) PART-I CATE GhoRY-G1ENERAL WAITING -I 
Name of Applicant 

123973253412156 ARCHANA KUNWAR 
123442434912 139 MANASWI MEHTA 
123464138512184 NISHTA TIWARI 
123811752512126 DIVYA MARATHA 
123814554312137 SUMIT MENARIYA 

123785145612161 KESHU LAL MEENA 
123951930212134 KHANURAM MEENA 

Sr.No Application ID 

123628241012164 SHAILESH KUMAR MEENA 
123481845412136 VAKTA RAM MEENA 
123980119412130 SUMAN KUNVWAR 
123436112312140 ASHOK MEENA 

123448203312121 GAJENDRA KUMAR MEENA 

123484672112147 VISHNU AHIR 

B-SC-CBIO) 
Name of Applicant 

123771405312181 MANISH MENARIYA 
123698617612128 PAWAN MENARIYA 

Father's Name 

OMPRAKASH TANWAR 
MAHAVEER KUMAR MEHTA 

Dilip Tliwari 
RAJESH RAO MARATHA 

MADAN LAL 

SANJAY KUMAR TIWARI 

PURUSHOTTAM MENARIYA 

NATHIYA 
DAYA LAL 

VENIRAM MEENA 

SURAJMAL MEENA 

GANGLA RAM MEENA 

GATTU SINGH 

RAKAB CHAND MEENA 

RAM LAL MEENA 

SURESH KUMAR AHIR 

PART-I 

Father's Name 

SURAJMAL MENARIYA 

OMPRAKASH MENARIYA 

Admission 

Category 
General Waiting 
General Waiting 

123920918012 176 MANVENDRA SINGH SOLANKII UMRAO SINGH SOLANKI 

Category 

General 

General 

General 

General Waiting 

General 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

General 

ST 

ST 

OBC 

Waiting 

Category 

Waiting 

General 

Waiting 
Waiting 
Waiting 
Waiting 
Waiting 
Waiting 
Waiting 

CATE GnoRY- WS 

Waiting 
Waiting 
Waiting 
Waiting 

Admission 

Category 
General Waiting 
General Waiting 

Waiting 

Percentage. 
(%) 
75 

73.6 

71.6 

70.8 

72.4 

69.2 

72 

71.4 

70.6 

70.6 

70.6 

70 

67 

69.8 

69.8 

69.8 

Percentage. 

(%) 
67.8 

62.6 

Bonus(%) 

65.4 

3 

3 

3 

3 

Bonus(%) 

0 

Tot. 

3 

Perc.(%) 
78 

76.6 

74.6 

73.8 

72.4 

72.2 

72 

71.4 

70.6 

wAITI Na 

70.6 

70.6 

70 

70 

69.8 

69.8 

69.8 

Tot. 

Perc.(%) 
67.8 

65.6 

65.4 

123973806612170 JEEVIKA TIWARI 



Sr.No Application ID 

1 

2 

3 
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B" SC-CBIO) PART-I CATEGo RY- ST wAITING-I 
Name of Applicant 

123978766312115 ASHOK KUMAR MEENA 
123516049112199 SUBHASH CHAND 
123999523412173 LACHHIRAM MEENA 
123659783812139 GEETA KUMARI MEENA 

Sr.No Application ID Name of Applicant 

123478638612 150 KANTA KUMARI GURJAR 

Father's Name 

123942909412137 RAVI RAJ REBARI 

GANESH SINGH MEENA 
NANU RAM 

RAMCHANDRA MEENA 
BHERULAL MEENA 

Father's Name 

Category 

KALU LAL GURJAR 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

Category 

MBC 

Admission 

Category 

DINESH CHANDRA REBARI MBC 

Waiting 
Waiting 
Waiting 
Waiting 

Admission 

Category 

B.Se.CBIO) PARI- I CATE(h0RY- MGC wALTING-I 

Waiting 

Percentage.( 
%) 

Waiting 

67.6 

67.2 

64.8 

61.6 

Percentage.( 
%) 

55 

Bonus(%) Tot. Perc.(%) 

58.4 

3 

67.6 

67.2 

3 

64.8 

64.6 

Bonus(%) Tot. Perc.(%) 

59.2 

58.4 
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